
 

 

 

TABELLA PRESENZE/ASSENZE PERSONALE 

 

MESE DI NOVEMBRE 

 

 

N. 

DIPENDENTI 

 

TOTALE GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA CON 

FERIE 

 

 % 

 

TOTALE GIORNI 

DI ASSENZA 

SENZA FERIE *  

 

% 

 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

 

8 

 

 

20 

 

10,41 

 

2 

 

1,04 

 

 

192 

 

* assenze per: malattia, permessi ecc..... 


